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Number Name Height Weight Position
1 Will Gunning 5'9 170 WR/S

4 6'4 175 WR/DB/R

5 6'3 180
6 Tanner Pfeifer 6'2 180 QB/S/L
7 Cale Wacker 6'1 185 WR/DB
8 Tony Berger 6’ 170 RB/LB/K/P
9 Jacob Sjuts 6'5 200 QB/DE

10 6'3 185

11 6'2 185 WR/CB
12 Dylan Amick 6'3 180 QB/CB
14 Carter Hanel 6'4 200 TE/DE

16 6' 170 QB/DB
21 Cody Maricle 5'10 175 RB/OLB
22 Levi Belina 6' 180 RB/LB

24 6' 140 WR/CB
24 Carsten Bird 6'1 180 WR/CB

25 Richard Brauer 6'2 175 RB/LB

26 Ashton Schafer 6'1 195 LB/TE/Slot

27 Jackson Waldo 5'10 160 RB/WR/LB
32 R.J. Bayer 6'2 190 DE/TE/K
36 Ethan Keller 6'4 215 TE/LB
41 Tavis Uhing 5'10 160 RB/LB
44 Colton Wright 6’3 200 DE/TE

45 6' 180 LB

48 6’1 265 DL/TE
55 Miguel Perez 6'6 230 T/DE
59 Dylan Silva 6'1 200 OL/DL

65 6’ 225 OL/DL

66 Carson Maricle 5'11 185 OL/DL
70 Jon Dixon 5'10 230 OL/DL

76 Daylin Mallory 5'11 280 OL/DL

77 6' 240 OL/DL
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78 5'11 240 OL/DT

94 6'3 205 NG/G/L
97 Logan Muller 6’1 285 OL/DL

Number Name Height Weight Position
1 Will Gunning 5’9 170 WR/S

4 6’4 175 WR/DB/R

5 6’3 180
6 Tanner Pfeifer 6’2 180 QB/S/L
7 Cale Wacker 6’1 185 WR/DB
8 Tony Berger 6’ 170 RB/LB/K/P
9 Jacob Sjuts 6’5 200 QB/DE

10 6’3 185

11 6’2 185 WR/CB
12 Dylan Amick 6’3 180 QB/CB
14 Carter Hanel 6’4 200 TE/DE

16 6′ 170 QB/DB
21 Cody Maricle 5’10 175 RB/OLB
22 Levi Belina 6′ 180 RB/LB

24 6′ 140 WR/CB
24 Carsten Bird 6’1 180 WR/CB

25 Richard Brauer 6’2 175 RB/LB

26 Ashton Schafer 6’1 195 LB/TE/Slot

27 Jackson Waldo 5’10 160 RB/WR/LB
32 R.J. Bayer 6’2 190 DE/TE/K
36 Ethan Keller 6’4 215 TE/LB
41 Tavis Uhing 5’10 160 RB/LB
44 Colton Wright 6’3 200 DE/TE

45 6′ 180 LB

48 6’1 265 DL/TE
55 Miguel Perez 6’6 230 T/DE
59 Dylan Silva 6’1 200 OL/DL

65 6’ 225 OL/DL

66 Carson Maricle 5’11 185 OL/DL
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70 Jon Dixon 5’10 230 OL/DL

76 Daylin Mallory 5’11 280 OL/DL

77 6′ 240 OL/DL

78 5’11 240 OL/DT

94 6’3 205 NG/G/L
97 Logan Muller 6’1 285 OL/DL
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